
2021 PARKCREST SWIM 
MEET/DRESS-UP SCHEDULE 

DATE AGAINST SITE DRESS-UP DAY 
Saturday, June 19 High Point AWAY Hawaiian Day 
Thursday, June 24* Hawks Landing & Goodman HOME Mismatch Day 
Saturday, June 26 BYE   
Wednesday, June 30 Maple Bluff AWAY Patriotic Day 
Wednesday, July 7* Nakoma AWAY Formal Day 
Saturday, July 10 West Side HOME Penguin Buddy Day 
Saturday, July 17 Hill Farm AWAY Olympic Sports Day 
Saturday, July 24 Middleton HOME Penguin Pride Day 
    
 All-City Swim Meet Schedule (by Age Group) 
Wednesday, July 28 13 & Up @ Shorewood 
Thursday, July 29 AM - 8 & Under @ Monona | PM - 11-12 Boys @ Hill Farms 
Friday, July 30 AM - 11-12 Girls @ Goodman | PM - 9-10’s @ Maple Bluff 
Saturday, July 31 Championship Finals @ Seminole 

 

*Meet starts at 5:00 PM | All Saturday meets start at 8:00 AM 
 

PARKCREST SWIM PRACTICE SCHEDULE  
 

AGE GROUPS PRACTICE TIMES 
11 & Up 7:00 - 8:45 AM  
9-10 8:30 - 9:45 AM 
8 & Under 9:30 - 10:30 AM 

 
(Regular Practices start Monday, June 14) 

 

Thunder & Lighting will force practice cancellation. 
To check on practice cancellation, check Facebook/Twitter posts 

 and/or call Parkcrest at (608) 233-3573. 
 

PARKCRESTPOOL.ORG 

http://www.parkcrestpool.com/

